
Member Name Department Email Address 
Karen Boden DCBS Karen.boden@ky.gov 
Sharon Carter DBHDID Sharon.carter@ky.gov 
Elizabeth Davis OATS Elizabeth.davis@ky.gov 
Elizabeth Fiehler Maternal & Child 

Health; Laboratory 
Services 

Elizabethj.feihler@ky.gov 

Jennye Grider Prevention and Quality 
Improvement; 
Women’s Health 

Jennye.grider@ky.gov 

Kris Hayslett Office of Health Policy; 
DPH Commissioners 
Office; Office of Policy 
and Budget 

Kris.hayslett@ky.gov 

Jennifer Wyatt Administration & 
Financial 
Management; 
Epidemiology & Health 
Planning 

Jennifer.wyatt@ky.gov 

Karen McGaughey OHRM Karen.mcgaughey@ky.gov 
Noel Harilson DIS Noel.harilson@ky.gov 
Shannon Ramsey Dept for Family 

Resource Centers and 
Volunteer Services 

Shannon.ramsey@ky.gov 

Steve Stafford CCSHCN Steve.stafford@ky.gov 
Anya Weber Office of 

Communications and 
Administrative Review 

Anya.weber@ky.gov 

Gayle Yocum DCBS Gayle.yocum@ky.gov 
Julie Brooks Public Health 

Protection & Safety; 
OIG; Legal Services; 
DMS 

Julied.brooks@ky.gov 

 


